
room: Med I, Salon A

Exploring the Edges
Foresight Senior Associate Gathering
April 20-22, 2001

Sunday 9 a.m. Introduction: K. Eric Drexler with more on “The Big Picture”  (Med III)

Saturday 9 a.m. Introduction: K. Eric Drexler on “The Big Picture”  (Med III)

Nanotechnology,
 Surveillance
& Openness

Glenn Reynolds

Building
Complex Systems

That Work
Adele Goldberg

Nanotechnology
 & Machine
Intelligence

Christine Peterson

Nanotechnology
& Design Ahead
E. Dean Tribble

Gathering Program

Synthesist:
John Bashinski

Synthesist:
Dave Krieger

Synthesist:
Eliezer Yudkowsky

Synthesist:
Bruce Smith

Technology
and Ethics

Robert Grudin

Unregulated
Cyberspace

Markets
Howard Baetjer

“Intellectual
 Property”

Gregory Aharonian

Cooperation-
Enabling
Software

Brewster Kahle

Synthesist:
Peter Voss

Synthesist:
Chip Morningstar

Synthesist:
Brad Templeton

Synthesist:
Dan Shafer

room: Portofino room: Med I, Salon B room: Med II

room: Portofino room: Med I, Salon B room: Med IIroom: Med I, Salon A

Nanotechnology,
Biotechnology

& Medicine
Ralph Merkle

Synthesist:
Barry Bunin

room: Med II

Nanotechnology
& Space

Victor Aguero

Synthesist:
Robert Bradbury

room: Med I, Salon B

Nanotechnology,
 Computing
& Defense

J. Storrs Hall
Synthesist:
Pat Parker

room: Med I, Salon A

Nanotechnology,
 Manufacturing

& the Environment
Neil Jacobstein

Synthesist:
Dave Forrest

room: Portofino

9:30
9:50

10:35
11:00

12:00
12:15
12:45

Provocation begins
Workgroups assemble
Take a short coffee break
Reconvene to merge the
workgroups into synthesis
Move back into Med III
Listen to Synthesist reports
Lunch

1:45 2:25 3:30 4:10 - 4:50

8 p.m. Optional Evening Event: Poetry Reading and Discussion with Fred Turner (Bacchus)

9:30
9:50

10:35
11:00

12:00

12:45

Provocation begins anew
Workgroups assemble
Take a short coffee break
Reconvene to merge the
workgroups into synthesis
Move back into Med III for
Synthesist reports
Lunch

(turn page over for floor plan)

Corporate &
Personal Action

Plans
Steve Jurvetson

room: Med III

National &
Personal Action

Plans
Pat Parker

Technology Ethics
& Action

Ralph Merkle

Foresight &
Action

Christine Peterson

room: Med III room: Med III room: Med III

1:45
2:05
2:50
3:15

4:15

4:50
5:00

Provocation begins again
Workgroups assemble
Take a short coffee break
Reconvene to merge the
workgroups into synthesis
Move back into Med III for
Synthesist reports
Special Event
Dinner on your own

After lunch, we all move into
Med III for a final round of

discussion.

4:50  Concluding remarks
5:00  Conference  closes

MC: Ed Niehaus

MC: Tom W. Bell


