Exploring the Edges Foresight Senior Associate Gathering April 20-22, 2001

Gathering Program

Saturday 9 a.m. Introduction: K. Eric Drexler on "The Big Picture" (Med III) MC: Ed Niehaus				
 9:30 Provocation begins 9:50 Workgroups assemble 10:35 Take a short coffee break 11:00 Reconvene to merge the workgroups into synthesis 12:00 Move back into Med III 12:15 Listen to Synthesist reports 12:45 Lunch 	Nanotechnology, Manufacturing & the Environment Neil Jacobstein Synthesist: Dave Forrest room: Portofino	Nanotechnology, Computing & Defense J. Storrs Hall Synthesist: Pat Parker room: Med I, Salon A	Nanotechnology & Space Victor Aguero Synthesist: Robert Bradbury room: Med I, Salon B	Nanotechnology, Biotechnology & Medicine Ralph Merkle Synthesist: Barry Bunin room: Med II
 1:45 Provocation begins again 2:05 Workgroups assemble 2:50 Take a short coffee break 3:15 Reconvene to merge the workgroups into synthesis 4:15 Move back into Med III for Synthesist reports 4:50 Special Event 5:00 Dinner on your own 	Nanotechnology, Surveillance & Openness Glenn Reynolds Synthesist: John Bashinski room: Portofino	Unregulated Cyberspace Markets Howard Baetjer Synthesist: Chip Morningstar room: Med I, Salon A	Nanotechnology & Machine Intelligence Christine Peterson Synthesist: Eliezer Yudkowsky room: Med I, Salon B	Nanotechnology & Design Ahead E. Dean Tribble Synthesist: Bruce Smith room: Med II
8 p.m. Optional Evening Event: Poetry Reading and Discussion with Fred Turner (Bacchus)				
Sunday 9 a.m. Introduction: K. Eric Drexler with more on "The Big Picture" (Med III) MC: T				MC: Tom W. Bell
 9:30 Provocation begins anew 9:50 Workgroups assemble 10:35 Take a short coffee break 11:00 Reconvene to merge the workgroups into synthesis 12:00 Move back into Med III for Synthesist reports 12:45 Lunch 	Technology and Ethics Robert Grudin Synthesist: Peter Voss room: Portofino	Building Complex Systems That Work Adele Goldberg Synthesist: Dave Krieger room: Med I, Salon A	"Intellectual Property" Gregory Aharonian Synthesist: Brad Templeton room: Med I, Salon B	Cooperation- Enabling Software Brewster Kahle Synthesist: Dan Shafer room: Med II
After lunch, we all move into Med III for a final round of discussion. 4:50 Concluding remarks 5:00 Conference closes	^{1:45} Corporate & Personal Action Plans Steve Jurvetson room: Med III	2:25 National & Personal Action Plans Pat Parker room: Med III	3:30 Technology Ethics & Action Ralph Merkle room: Med III	4:10 - 4:50 Foresight & Action Christine Peterson room: Med III

(turn page over for floor plan)